SHSBRSM
FLAME-RETARDANT, MEDIUM WALL, POLYOLEFIN HEAT SHRINK
TUBING
(ADHESIVE-LINED OR NON-ADHESIVE LINED)
Characteristics
● Operating temperature -45℃ to +125℃
● Fully shrink temperature 125℃
● Shrink ratio: 3:1

28/6 ≥28 ≤6 2.35±0.40 0.95±0.20 3.33±0.50 1.22
28/9 ≥28 ≤9 1.95±0.40 0.78±0.20 2.73±0.50 1.22
35/10.2 ≥35 ≤10.2 2.05±0.40 0.78±0.20 2.93±0.50 1.22
38.1/12 ≥38.1 ≤12 2.05±0.40 0.78±0.20 3.13±0.50 1.22
43.2/12.7 ≥43.2 ≤12.7 2.15±0.40 0.78±0.20 3.13±0.50 1.22
52.1/16 ≥52.1 ≤16 2.15±0.50 0.78±0.20 3.23±0.60 1.22
63/19 ≥63 ≤19 2.35±0.50 0.88±0.30 3.53±0.60 1.22
75/22 ≥75 ≤22 2.95±0.50 -- -- 1.22
58/25 ≥85 ≤25 2.95±0.50 -- -- 1.22
95/29 ≥95 ≤29 2.95±0.50 -- -- 1.22
115/34 ≥115 ≤34 2.95+/-0.60 -- -- 1.22
140/42 ≥140 ≤42 3.05±0.60 -- -- 1.22
Product Code Table
Description. Product Code
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 9mm 1.22       MSBRS10.2/3
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 19.1mm 1.22m      MSBRS19.1/5.6
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 28mm 1.22m     MSBRS28/9
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 38.1mm 1.22m      MSBRS38.1/12
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 43.2mm 1.22m      MSBRS43.2/12.7
Heatshrink Medium Wall With Adhesive 3:1 Black 63mm 1.22m        MSBRS63/19